NOMINATING PETITION OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOCIATION PRESIDENT-ELECT

The undersigned voting members of the Oklahoma Bar Association do hereby nomi			tion do hereby nominate
		of	
Oklahoma,	for the position of President-	Elect of the Oklahoma Bar Associati	on for a one (1) year term
beginning .	January 1, 20		
	(50 ind	lividual names required)	
OBA NO.	NAME - PRINTED	NAME - SIGNATURE	<u>ADDRESS</u>
			·

COUNTY BAR ASSOCIA	COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION

NOMINATING RESOLUTION OKLAHOMA BAR ASSOCIATION PRESIDENT-ELECT

WHEREAS, the Bylaws of the Oklahoma Bar Association require an election be held by the House of Delegates of the Oklahoma Bar Association to elect a President-Elect of the Oklahoma Bar Association; and

WHEREAS, three or more County Bar Associations may file with the Executive Director of the Oklahoma Bar Association a nominating resolution nominating a candidate to be elected as President-Elect;

NOW, THEREFORE	, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE
County Bar Association tha	at of
	, an active member of the Oklahoma Bar
Association, be nominated	to serve as President-Elect for a one year term commencing
January 1, 20	
Adopted	, 20
	COUNTY BAR ASSOCIATION
	ByPresident
ATTEST:	Secretary